

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7238 OF 2002

YARLAGADDA ANKENEEDU PRASAD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission and office report )

Date: 07/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.  
Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after four weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master