

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7238 OF 2002

YARLAGADDA ANKENEEDU PRASAD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to amend the plaint and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/05/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L.DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr.A.D.N.Rao, Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master

(The matter has been listed as Item No.103, Ct.No.6 as per Cause-List dt.05.05.2009)